— Product Card 06414201711704

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/black-pepper-ground-pet-480g-06414201711704

N

Black pepper ground PET 4809

MUSTAPIPPURI
JAUHETTU

SVARTPEPPAR MALEN
MUST PIPAR JAHVATATUD

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sodium

Sugar

804021
06414201711704
pcs

Finland

Finland

Meira

1095

480 ¢g

1050 kJ (251 kcal)
63.9¢g

104 g

339

l4g

0.05¢

25.3¢g

0.02g

0.64¢9

Ground black pepper is suitable for seasoning fried and grilled meat and fish as well as sauces, stews and warm
finger food. Meira's quality guarantee: Meira's spices always come from the latest harvest to ensure that all natural

flavours and aromas are preserved.

Ingredient Statement

Black pepper.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry, cool place and protected from light.
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