

Black pepper ground PET 480g



Product code	804021
EAN code	06414201711704
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Meira
Shelf life (days)	1095
Net weight	480 g
Energy	1050 kJ (251 kcal)
Carbohydrate	63.9 g
Protein	10.4 g
Fat	3.3 g
Saturated fat	1.4 g
Salt	0.05 g
Fibre	25.3 g
Sodium	0.02 g
Sugar	0.64 g

Ground black pepper is suitable for seasoning fried and grilled meat and fish as well as sauces, stews and warm finger food. Meira's quality guarantee: Meira's spices always come from the latest harvest to ensure that all natural flavours and aromas are preserved.

Ingredient Statement

Black pepper.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry, cool place and protected from light.